
22' - 0" 5' - 8" 21' - 8" 10' - 8"

66
' -

 0
"

60' - 0"

17' - 8" 14' - 0" 17' - 8" 10' - 8"

226 SF

Men
1

241 SF

Women
2

280 SF

Mechanical
3

120 SF

Family RR
4

2
A102

60' - 0"

A102

1

3
A102

14
' -

 0
"

3'
 - 

2"

-

-

A102

1

1/
4"

 / 
1'

-0
"

8' - 8"

10' - 0"

8' - 8"

8' - 8"

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

SET DESCRIPTION

PROJECT NO. DATE

PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR

CONSTRUCTION

M SQUARED ARCHITECTURE LLC
15040 Sea Holly Court
Fort Wayne, IN 46814

260.615.0586

© COPYRIGHT BY M SQUARED ARCHITECTURE 
LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

The concepts, ideas, designs, plans, and details as shown 
on this document are the sole property of M Squared 
Architechture LLC, and were created, developed and 
presented for use on this specific project.  None of the 
concepts, ideas, designs, plans, and details shall be used by 
any person, firm, or corporation for any purpose whatsoever, 
without the expressed written consent of M Squared 
Architecture LLC. The Owner shall be permitted to retain 
copies for information and reference in connection with this 
project.

1/
20

/2
02

0 
3:

06
:2

5 
PM

Floor Plan

A101

20
8 

E 
7t

h 
St

  :
:  

Au
bu

rn
, I

N
, 4

67
06

Au
bu

rn
 C

om
m

un
ity

 C
om

m
on

s

1911 1/20/20

O
w

ne
r

1/4" = 1'-0"

Floor Plan1

1/8" = 1'-0"

Roof Plan2

REV. DATE

1/8" = 1'-0"

Reflected Ceiling Plan3



Level 1
0' - 0"

Level 2
11' - 4"

2
A102

Level 1
0' - 0"

Level 2
11' - 4"

3
A102

Level 1
0' - 0"

Level 2
11' - 4"

2
A102

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

SET DESCRIPTION

PROJECT NO. DATE

PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR

CONSTRUCTION

M SQUARED ARCHITECTURE LLC
15040 Sea Holly Court
Fort Wayne, IN 46814

260.615.0586

© COPYRIGHT BY M SQUARED ARCHITECTURE 
LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

The concepts, ideas, designs, plans, and details as shown 
on this document are the sole property of M Squared 
Architechture LLC, and were created, developed and 
presented for use on this specific project.  None of the 
concepts, ideas, designs, plans, and details shall be used by 
any person, firm, or corporation for any purpose whatsoever, 
without the expressed written consent of M Squared 
Architecture LLC. The Owner shall be permitted to retain 
copies for information and reference in connection with this 
project.

1/
20

/2
02

0 
3:

06
:2

7 
PM

Elevation & Sections

A102

20
8 

E 
7t

h 
St

  :
:  

Au
bu

rn
, I

N
, 4

67
06

Au
bu

rn
 C

om
m

un
ity

 C
om

m
on

s

1911 1/20/20

O
w

ne
r

REV. DATE

1/4" = 1'-0"

Elevation 1 - a1

1/4" = 1'-0"

Section 12

1/4" = 1'-0"

Section 23


	Sheets
	A101 - Floor Plan
	A102 - Elevation & Sections


